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WHAT'S




APp ®

p———
MY JBL HEADPHONES

JBL
\ &

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR
l LISTENING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS FREE APP.

GETITON Avallable on the
® Google Play App tore
———

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 3 1/29/2021 4:18:36 PM



POWER
CONNECT

{ Settings  Bluetooth \*. Fast Pair ® now

UA PROJECT ROCK

Tap to pair. Device will be tied to
Your Google Account

Bluetooth
Devices
UA PROJECT ROCK

TO ENTER PAIRING MODE AGAIN, POWER OFF THE low Discovereble

HEADPHONES, THEN SLIDE UPWARDS AND HOLD FOR

5 SECONDS. CHOOSE "UA PROJECTROCK" TO CONNECT

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 4
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MULTI-POINT CONNECTION

(MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES)

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 5

Q) s

X

X

BLUETOOTH «

UAPROJECT
ROCK

BLUETOOTH «©
UAPROJECTROCK
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BUTTON COMMAND ®

PRESS x 1
PRESS x 2
HOLD (2s)

>pi | )

>l |l'/'7' £ |SIRI®/0THER

VOICE ASSISTANT w‘v“"""‘; \\\\\\\“ -

N<|1>

M ANC* - € AMBIENT AWARE - OFF | €@ TALKTHRU

ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR UA PROJECT ROCK TO MY JBL HEADPHONES APP @ 5

1/29/2021 4:18:37 PM
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AUTO-PLAY/PAUSE

- BL ) B
m O

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 7

< Settings

UA PROJECT ROCK
Function button >
Auto-off 15miny

" -
Play & Pause automation {? O D O
>
Voice Assistant Google Assistant > C‘

Product help >

About >
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DO MORE WITH THE APP

< Voice Assistant. Function button

UA PROJECT ROCK The product can only activate one voice

assistant at the same time. Enable the other
one will automatically disable current activated
one. The product may restart after changing
voce assistant.

®:  Google Assistant (]
Use the action button to talk to
Google Assistant

‘Amazon Alexa
Noise Cancelling Use the action button to talk to

-
Everyday mode ¥ your Alexa

Project Rock EQ
Default Assistant VEERASHRE
Use the action button to talk to
the Assistant from your mobile

Dwayne Johnson needs his music to

Use the Function button on the left match his in

earcup for Voice Assistant

Ambient Sound Control
Qe e

P — Active Mode Toggle
D) \'"‘”"v“ o &Video Use the Function button on the left
ol earcup to toggle between active mode
and and everyday mode

N A

ith
elp you crush
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HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL

GET MORE DONE ON THE GO. SAY "OK GOOGLE" TO GET STARTED.

“Play my Workout playlist”
“Turn up the volume”
“Send a message”
“What's my schedule today?”
“Set an alarm for 7 AM”

®. ok Google

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 9 1/29/2021 4:18:37 PM



HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL

ASK ALEXA TO PLAY MUSIC, ANSWER QUESTIONS, PLAY THE NEWS, CHECK THE WEATHER,
SET ALARMS, CONTROL COMPATIBLE SMART HOME DEVICES, AND MORE.

“Alexa, play today's hits”

“Alexa, volume up.”
“Alexa, skip this song.”
“Alexa, what's the weather?”
“Alexa, turn off the TV
“Alexa, start my commute”

O alexa built-in

NOTE: ANDROID 6.0 OR HIGHER IS REQUIRED FOR FULL ACCESS TO ALEXA FEATURES WHEN USING THIS DEVICE.

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1Ll.indd 10 1/29/2021 4:18:37 PM



WIRED LISTENING MODE W

ANC ON ANC OFF
o) L4
A d) e NORK
— (i — (i
=1 - = W
HOLD (25) HOLD (25)

| R . = [Zl@e
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CHARGING

§ (=D

CHARGED = 2R
5MIN ¥ — ardd




FACTORY RESET

g —
B IR

Co I+
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g LOW BATTERY

CHARGING

@ FULLY CHARGED

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 14

-
° d) POWER ON / OFF

* BT PAIRING

* BT CONNECTED

[ J * BTNOT CONNECTED

A

J

ANC / AMBIENT AWARE /
® Ol 1 TRy

1/29/2021
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WASHABLE EAR CUSHIONS

20-29°C (68-84.2°F)

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 15 1/29/2021 4:18:38 PM



TECH SPEC

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC,

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Battery type:

Charging time (USB-C):

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:
Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

PROJECT ROCK

40 mm /1.57" Dynamic Driver
5V==1A

2929/0.641bs

Polymer lithium-ion (610 mAh /3.7 V)
< 2 hrs from empty

45 hrs

35hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

102 dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1TmW
92dB

-20dBV @1kHz / Pa

5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

< 9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C




DA

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

APP: & endnu mere kontrol ogtlpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne gratis ap.

TEND 0G FORBIND: Andre |Vzlg "UA PROJECT
ROCK" for at oprtte forbindelse | * Hvi du vil
aktivere parrngstistand igen, skal du slukke
hovedtelefoneme og derefte skubbe opad og
Holde nede i 5 sekunder.

* Aktiver avanceret kontrol ved at forbinde din "UA
PROJECT ROCK" il appen My JBL Headphones @8
AUTOMATISK AFSPILNING/PAUSE

GOR MERE MED APPEN

KKABELFORBUNDET LYTTETILSTAND: ANC
(stojreduktion) Til | ANC (stojreduktion) fra
OPLADNING: 5 minutter = 2 timer
NULSTILLING TIL FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER

2enheder)
KNAP-KOMMANDO: Tryk 1 gang | Tryk 2 gange |
Hold (2 sekunder)

Stemme-assistent* | ANC (sajreduktion) * >
Ambient Aware (hor omivelserne) * > Fa |
TalkThru (ld + samtale) *

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enheds-storrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vagt:

Batteritype:

Opladningstid (USB-0):

Spilletid med Bluetooth tzendt og aktiv
stojreduktion slukket:

Spilletid med Bluetooth og aktv stjreduktion
tandt

Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maks. SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhed:

Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilversion:

Frekvensomrde for Bluetooth-transmitter:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:

Maksimal drftstemperatur:

LED Oplader|
Fuldt opladet | Tendt / Slukket | luetooth-par-
ting | Bluetooth forbundet | Bluetooth ikke:
forbundet | ANC (stojreduktion) / Ambient Aware
(hor omgivelsene) /TalkThru (lyd + samtale)
VASKBARE OREPUDER

PROJECT ROCK

40mm/1,57" dynamisk enhed
SV=1A

129

Polymer ithium-ion (610 mAh /3,7V)
<2timerfratom

45 timer

35 timer

20Hz - 20 kHz

32 0hm

102dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1T mW
92dB

2048V @1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7,A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DE
VERPACKUNGSINHALT
APP: Hole dir mitdieserkostelosen App noch mehr

EL

Ak indem

du den UA PROJECT ROCK mit der App My JBL

: Weitere | Wahl
fiirdie Verbindung,,UA PROJECT ROCK" | * Schalte:

AUTOM.
MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP
: ANC

THIIYIKEYAZIAZ
EOAPMOTH: E€aaaNiote akoya peyaitepo
Eheyyo ko eéaropikevan T euneipiog
axpbaon e aurr Ty Swpecy eqgapyoy.
ANAMMA & EYNAEEH: Akec | Endiécre "UA
PROJECT ROCK" ya v owidebeire | *Fava pneire

den Kopfharer aus,schiebe den nach

oben und hltehn 5 Sekunden ang gedrickt,um
wiederin den Kopplungsmodus 2u gelangen.
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG: (Maximal 2 Gerte)
TASTENBEFEHL: 1 xdricken | 2x dricken |
Gedrickt halten (2.Sek.)

Sprachassistent” | ANC* > Ambient Aware
(Umgebungsbewusst)* > Aus | TalThru
(Sound-+Gesprich)*

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Modell:

TreibergriBe:

Energieversorgung:

Gewicht:

Akku-Typ:

Aufladezeit (USB-C):

Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaitetem BT
und ausgeschaltetem ANC:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANCund BT:

Frequenzbereich:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:

Bluetooth-Versi
Bluetooth-Profilversi
Frequenzbereich fir ie Bluetooth-Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:

Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

* Evepyomoiore toug nponypévoug ENEyyoug,
auvbovrag 1o UA PROJECT ROCK oty eqapioyi
My JBL Headphones App
AYTOMATH ANATAPATOTH/NAYEH
KANTE NIEPIZZOTEPA ME THN EOAPMOTH
ENEYPMATH AEITOYPTIA AKPOAEHE: ANC
evepy. | ANC anevepy.

Ein| ANCAus 70 GKOUOTIKG KO JETA OUPETE oG Ta mave Kal OPTIEH: 5 AENTA =2 QPES.
AUFLADEN: 5 MIN = 25TD Kparfote matnpévo yia S Sevtepdenta. EMANAOOPA EPTOETAZIAKQN PYBMIZEQN
RESET AUF DIE' (Tomoki 2auoxvéq)  AETOYPTIALED: i

LED-VERHALTEN: AKku chwach | Wid gladen Vol
geaden | Ein-bow. Ausschlten BT vird gekoppel BT
verbunden | BT nichtvrbunden | ANC/ Ambient Avare
(Umgebungsbenwusst)TaThru (Sound+Gesprach)
WASCHBARE OHRPOLSTER

PROJECT ROCK

Dynamischer 40 mm (1,57") Treiber

SV=1A

2924 (0,641bs)

Polymer-Lithium-lonen-Akku (610 mAh /3,7V)
<25td. ab Akku leer

455td.

355td.

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

102 dB SPL bei 1 kHz/ 1 mW
92d8

-20 BV bei 1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7,A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4-2,4835 GHz

< 9dBm EIRP

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

ENTOAH NAHKTPOY: Mlarare x 1| Nariore x2 |
Kpartote rampévo (2 8eur.)

uvrkoc BonBoc* | ANC* > Ambient Aware
(Hyotand to mepiBahov)* -> Anevepy | TalkTh-
u (Xapihupa &vtaonc ya ouvopkio)

TEXNIKEE NIPOAIATPAOEE

Moviého:

MéyeBog odnyoi:

Tpogodosia:

Bapoc:

Tomog pmarapiac:

Xpovog popriong (USB-C):

Mudpketa avanapaywyiic HovoKi e to BT

matapiag | oprion | Exet poprioet hguc |
Avapyo/3owo | Ze0€n BT | BT owubebige | BT
B auvBéBie | ANC/ Ambient Avare (Hoiand
o nepipaNhov) /TalkThru (apufhapa évtaonc
yia owopdia)

AKOYSTIKA ME AYNATOTHTA MAYZIMATOX

PROJECT ROCK
40mm/1,57" Duvayukd obnyo
S5V==1A

2929/0,641bs

Nohupieptv vt Niov (610 mAh /3,7V)
<2 pec brav evar @Seia

evepyomonpévo kau o ANC amevepyomompévo: 45 Gpe

Didpreia avanapaywyiig Houotkiig pe o BT kat o

ANC evepyonompéva:
Tuyvétnta andkpuonc:

Avtioraon;:

Evauotnoia:

Méyioro SPL:

EvaoBnaia jukpogavov:

“EBoon Bluetooth:

“EBoon mpogi Bluetooth:

Edpog ouyvorijtay ropmou Bluetooth:
loxc noymod Bluetooth:
Diapépgwon nopo Bluetooth:
Méyiom Bepiokpaoia hertoupyiac:

35.0pec

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

102dB SPL@T kHz/ 1mW
9248

-20dBV @1 kHz/Pa

50

HEPV1.7, A2DPV13, AVRCPV1.6
246Hz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45
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ES
CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION: Consigue todava mds contioly

2]

los UA PROJECT ROCK a la aplicacion My JBL

personaliza
aplicacion gratuita.

ENCENDER Y CONECTAR: Otros | Selecciona "UA
PROJECT ROCK" para conectar | * Para volver a

REPRODUCCION/PAUSA AUTOMATICA
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA APLICACION
MODO DE ESCUCHA CON CABLE: ANC activado |

SOVELLUS: Talla Hma\sella snve\luksella voit hal-
lita

* Ota kit innovatiiviset ohjaimet
yhmstamana UA PROJECT ROCK My JBL
Headphon

ja muokata ité henkilokohtaisemman.
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA YHDISTAMINEN:
Muut | Valitse "UA PROJECT ROCK" muodo-

AUTOMMTTINEN T(]ISTO/TAUKO
LISHA SOVELLUKSEN KAYTTOMAHDOLLISUUKSIA
JOHDOTETTU KUUNTELUTILA: ANC pailla |

R
CONTENU DE LA BOITE
Application : Obtenez encore plus de contrdle

* Activez les commandes avancées en con-
nectant votre UA PROJECT ROCK a Iapplication

découte avec cette application gratuite.
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION : Autres | Choisissez
«UA PROJECT ROCK » pour vous connecter. | *

accederal modo de emparejamiento, apague los  ANC desactivado staaksesi yhteyden | * Siityaksesi uudelleen AN pois pats Pourrevenir en mode de jumelage, éteignez e

auricularesy, a continuacion, deslice haciaaribay ~ CARGA: 5 min = 2h parinmuodostustilaan,kytke kuulokkeiden virta  LATAUTUU: SMIN = 2H asque, puiates glserle cuseur vrs e aut
s. pois s, AUTU: ot fpendnt secondes

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO: (Mximo 2 dispositvos)  COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED: Bateri baja painettuna S sekunnin jan. LED TOIMINNOT: Akku 1

COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES: Pulsar 1| Garga | : (Enintaan 2 aiteta) vahiss3 | Latautuu | .Appuyelx 1

Pulsarx 2| Mantener (25)

Asstente de vaz* | ANC* -> Ambient Aware
(Sonido del entorno)* -> Desactivado | TalkThru
(Conversar)*

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
lodelo:
Tamaio de a unidad:
Alimentacién:
Peso:
Tipo de bateria:
Tiempo de carga (USB-C):
Tiempo de reproduccién de musica con lafuncién
Bluetooth activada y la ANC (cancelacién activa
delruido) desactivada:
Tiempo de reproduccién de miisica con s funciones

Bluetooth no conectado | ANC/ Ambient Aware
(Sonido del entorno) / TalkThru (Conversar)
ALMOHADILLAS AURICULARES LAVABLES

PROJECT ROCK
Unidad dindmica de 40 mm/1,57"
SV=1A

pon)

Ton-litio polimérica (610 mA/3,7V)
<2hdesde carga agotada

45 horas

Respesta en frecuendias:
Impedancia:

Sensibilid
NPS méximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:

Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfilde Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frecuencias deltransmisor Bluetooth:
Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:

Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura méxima de funcionamiento:

20 Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

102dBNPSa 1kHz/1 mW
92dB

-20dBV a 1 kHz/Pa

50

HEPV1.7,A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz—2,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 18

X1 Painax2 | Pidi
painettuna (25)

Puheavustaja* | ANC* / Ambient Aware* -> Pois
pailta | TalkThru (musiikki + keskustelu)*

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Mall:

Elementin koko:
Virtalahe
Paino:

Akkutyyppi:
Latausaika (USB-0):

Toistoaika BT pal ja ANC pois paita:
Musiikin toistoaika BT ja ANC pala:

Tazjuusvaste:
Impedanssi:

Herkkyys:

Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:

Bluetooth versio:
Bluetooth-profiliversio:
Bluetooth-lshettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lihettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lihettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi Kiyttlampitila:

Pois | BT muodostaa paria | BT yndmnn B
eiyhistetty | ANC/ Ambient Aware / TalkThru
(musiiki + keskustelu)

PESTAVAT KORVAPEHMUSTEET

PROJECT ROCK
40mm /1,57" dynaaminen elementti
SV=1A

292/0,64 paunaa

Polymeeri itium-foni (610 mA, 3,7V)
<2htyhjasté

4sh

35h

20Hz-20kHz

320hmia

102dB SPL@1 Hz/ 1 mW

9248

208V @1 kHz/Pa

50

HFPV17, A2DPV13, ARCPV16
2,46Hz - 2,4835 Ghz

<9dBm ERP

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Appuyer x 2| Maintenir appuyé (25)
Assstant vocal | ANC (RBA) *-> Ambient

My JBL 3
LECTURE/PAUSE AUTO
PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC LAPPLICATION
ECOUTE EN MODE CABLE : ANC (RBA) active |
ANC(RBA) inactive
CHARGE: 5 MIN =2H
REINITIALISATION D'USINE
SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS : Baterie fable |
Charge | Charge compléte | Marche/arrét | Ju-
melage BT | BT connecté | BT non connecté |
ANC(RBA)/ Ambient Aware (Perception de

i TalkThru i

Anét| " ion) * AVABLES

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Modéle: PROJECT ROCK

Taile de haut-parle Haut-parleur dynamique de 40 mm /1,57"
Alimentation lectrique : SV=1A

Paids: 2929/0641bs

Type de batterie polymere lthium-ion (610 mAh/ 3,7V)

Temps de charge (USB-C):

Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT actif et
ANC(RBA) inactive :

Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT

et RBA actifs :

Réponse en fréquence :

Impédant
Sensibilité :
Pression sonore max. :

Sensibilité du microphone :

Version Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de 'émetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement maximale :

< 2hdepuis vide
45 heures

35 heures

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hms

102dBSPLa 1kHz/1mW
92dB
-20dBVa1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz—2,4835 GHz
<9dBmPAR

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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A CONFEZIONE
APP: Prendi ancor pit l controllo della

HU I
ADOBOZTARTALMA * Engedél érket gy, hogy

fis: Ezzel oz lka tiakoztatia a UA PROJECT ROCK eszkiizt a My
még tobb ellendrzeést é JBL Headph 5

zenehallgatisi élményt kaphat.
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS: Egyebek |Valassza
a,UA PROJECT ROCK"lehetséget a catiakoz-
tatishoz| * A parositis modba valovsszalépéshez
Kapcsolja ki ejhallgatdt, mejd csisztassa fefelé a
Kapcsolité tartsa § misodpercig
TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS: (Maximum 2 eszkiz)
GOMB PARANCS: Nyomja le 1-szer| Nyomja le
2-szer [ Tartsa lenyomva (25)
Hangezérlésiasszisztens* | ANC*-> Ambient
Avare* (Komyezet érzékelés) -> K | TalkThru

)

(Beszélgetés)*

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

Hangszard mérete:
Tapellités:

si

Akkumultor tipus:

Toltésiids (USB-:

Lejatszdsiid6 BT funkcioval és ANC funkdid
nélki

Lejétszasi idd BT funkcioval és ANC funkcidval:

Frekvendavlasz:
Impedancia:

Erzélenység:

Maximalis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth véltozat:
Bluetooth-profilverzié:
Bluetooth jelads frekvencia tartomany:
Bluetooth jelads tejesitmeény
Bluetooth jeladd modulacio:
Maximalisizemi hémérséklet:

AUTOMATIKUS LEJATSZAS/SZUNET

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ ALKALMAZASSAL
VEZETEKES ZENEHALLGATAS MOD: ANC

Be | ANCKi

TOLTES: SPERC = 20RA
GYARIVISSZAALLITAS

LED TULAJDONSAGAI: Akkumulitor tltittsége
alacsony | Toltés | Teljesen felttve | Aram
be/ki | BT parositas | BT csatlakoztatva | BT
nincs csatlakoztatva | ANC/ Ambient Aware
(Komyezeti érzékelés) / TalkThru (Beszelgetés)
MOSHATO FULPARNAK

PROJECT ROCK

40mm /1,57" dinamikus hangszoro
SV=1A

2929/0,64font

Polimer tium-ion (610 mAh /3,7V)
< 2 dra teljesen lemerilt allapotrdl

456ra

350ra

20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

102 dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
92d8

-20dBV @1 kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C
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situazione e personalizzala tua esperienza di
ascolto con questa app gratuita,

ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO: Altri | Scegli
“UA PROJECT ROCK" per effettureil collega-
‘mento| * Per attivare nuovamente la modalita
diabbinament I

NL

* Attiva i controlli tue UA
PROJECT ROCK all'app My JBL Headphones &8,
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICI

FAIDIPIU CON LAPP

MODALITA DI ASCOLTO VIA CAVO: ANC attiva |
ANCSpenta

RICARICA: SMIN = 20RE

PREDEFINITE

e, quindifar
scorrereil cursore verso 'alo e tenerlo n questa
posizione per 5 secondi.

CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO: (Massimo 2 dispost)
PULSANTE COMANDO: Pressione x 1| Pressione
X2 Tenere premuto (25)

Assistente vocale* | ANC* > Ambient Aware®
-> Spento| TalkThru *

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione deldriver:

Alimentazione:

Peso:

Tipo di batteria:

Tempo diricarica (USB-C):

Autonomiain riproduzione con BT attivo e
ANCspenta:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANC attivi:

Risposta in Frequenza:
Impedenza:

Sensibilta:

SPLmassimo:

Sensibilta del microfono:

Versione Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Buetooth:

Intervallo difrequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED: Batteria

APP: Geniet van nog meer controle en aanpass-
ingsmogeljkheden voor uw luisterervaring met
deze gratis app.

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN: Diversen |
Selecteer "UA PROJECT ROCK" o te verbinden |
O de koppelingsmodus weer i teschakelen:
schakel de hoofdtelefoon uit,schuif naar boven
en houd  seconden vast.

scaica | Incarica| |
Accensione / Spegnimento | Abbinamento BT |
BT collegato | BT non collegato | ANC / Ambient
Avare /TalkThru

CUSCINETTI LAVABIL

PROJECTROCK

Driver dinamico da 40 mm/ 1,57"
SV=1A
2929/0,64 Ibs

Polimero agli ioni di litio (610 mAh / 3,7V)
<2 ore da scarichi

450re

350re

20Hz - 20kHz

320hm

102dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
92d8

-20dBV @1 kHz/Pa

HFPV1.7,A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

(Maximaal 2apparaten)
KNOPFUNCTIES: 1 xindrukken | 2 xindruken |
Ingedrukt houden (2econden)
Stemassistent* | ANC* -> Ambient A

* Schakel geavanceerde bedieningselementen
in door jouw UA PROJECT ROCK aan teshiten op
My JBL Headphones App .

AUTOMATISCH AFSPELEN/PAUZEREN

DOE MEER MET DE APP

'MODUS BEDRAAD LUISTEREN: ANC

Aan | ANC Uit

BEZIG MET OPLADEN: 5 MIN =2 UUR
FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN

LED-FUNCTIES: Zwakke batteij | Opladen|
Volledig opgeladen | Voeding Aan/Uit BT kop-
pelen | BT verbonden | BT niet verbonden | ANC /
Ambient A TalkThry

ingsbewust)* > Of | TalThru (Doorpraten) *

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Model:

Driver-afmeting:

Stroomvoorziening:

Gewicht:

Type batterij:

Laadtijd (USB-C):

Afspeeltijd voor muziek met BT aan en ANC uit:
Muziekafspeeltjd met BT aan en ANCaan:
Frequentiebereik:

Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximum SPL:

Microfoongevoeligheid:

Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:

Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

(Doorpraten)
WWASBARE 0RKUSSENS

PROJECT ROCK
40mm /1,57" Dynamisch driver
sV==1A

2929/0641bs

Polymer thium-ion (610 mAh /3,7V)
< 2uurwanneerleeg

45 uur

35000

20Hz-20KHz

320hm

10248 SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW

9208

2048V @1 kiz/ Pa

50

HFPV1.7, AZDPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, /4 DPSK, 8DPSK

a5
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NO

ESKENS INNHOLD

AP F8 bedre kontroll og tilpasning av
Iytteopplevelsen med denne gratisappen.

LA PA 0G KOBLETIL: Andre | Velg « UA
PROJECT ROCK» for & koble il | * For 4 g3
isammenkoblingsmodus m du g av
Hodetelefonene og skyve oppover og holde:

i5 sekunder.

FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE: (Maks. 2 enheter)

KNAPPEKOMMANDO: Trykk x 1/ Trykk x 2| Hold (25)

Stemmeassistent* | ANC* -> Ambient
Aware (Miljobevisst)* > Av| TakThru
(SnakkGjennom) *

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Model:

Driverstarrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vekt:

Batteritype:

Ladetid (USE-C):

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pé og ANC av:
Musikkavspilingstid med BT pa og ANC pé:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens frekvensomrde:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Maks. driftstemperatur

* Aktiver avanserte kontroler ved 4 koble UA
PROJECT ROCKtl appen My JBL Headphones &
AUTOMATISK AVSPILLING/PAUSE

GIOR MER MED APPEN

KABLET LYTTEMODUS: ANC pé | ANCav
LADER: 5 MIN = 2T
FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING

LED-ATFERD: Lavt batteriniva | Lader | Fuladet
Strom p/av | BT-sammenkobling | BT tilkoblet |
BT kke tilkoblet | ANC / Ambient Aware (Mil-
jobevisst)/TalkThru (SnakkGjennom)
VASKBARE OREPUTER

PROJECT ROCK

40mm /1,57 dynamisk driver
SV=1A

2929/0,64 pund

Polymer litium-ion (610 mAh /3,7V)

< 2timer nirtomt

45 timer

35 timer

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

102d8 SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW

9248

2008V ved 1 kHz/ Pa

50

HEPV17, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45
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PL
ZAWAKTOS( ZESTAWU
IKACIA: Zyskaj jeszcze wiehsza ontrole

PT-BR

Wi haac
stuchawki UA PROJECT ROCK 2 aplkacja My JBL

wyko-
r2ystujac t bezplatng aplikace

WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EAGZENIE: nne | Wiybierz
UAPROJECTROCK aby nawiaza polazenie | * Aby
whytryb parowania ponownie,wylacstuchaw],
presut w gt praytrymaj prze 5 sekund
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE (Maks.

dwa urzadzenia)

DZIALANIE PREYCISKOW: Naciijx 1| Naciénij
X2 Praytrzymaj 25)

Asystent gosowy* | ANC* -> Ambent Avare
(wiacz, by slyszeCotoczenie)* > Wyt TlkThru
(1ozmawiaj bez zdejmovania shuchaviek) *

DANETECHNICZNE
Model:

Rozmiar przetwornika:
Tasilanie:

Masa:

Akumulator:
Czasfadowania (USB-
. ;

APLICATIVO: que ajuda

* Para ativar os controles avancados do UA PROJECT
K, My JBL

acomandar e personalizer ainda mais a sua
sud

AUTOMATYC
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI APLIKAC)
TRYB SLUCHANIA BEZPRZEWODOWEGO: Wi,
ANC| Wyt ANC

EADOWANIE:5 MIN - 2H

PRIYWRACANIE USTAWIEN FABRYCZNYCH
DZIAEANIE DIODY: Niski poziom akumulato-
1a| tadowanie | Petne nafadowanie \wn/ww
zasilanie | Parowanie BT | BT

LIGAR E CONECTAR: Outrs | Selecione "UA PRO)-
ECTROCK" para conecar | * Para retomar a0 modo
de emparethamento,desligue o fones e desizeo
botdo para cima durante inco segundos

FUNGAO AUTO PLAY/PAUSA

OUTROS RECURSO0S DO APP

CONEXAO CABEADA: Ligar cancelamento de
tuido | Desligar cancelamento de uido
CARGA DA BATERIA: Smin para 2h eprodugio
RESTAURA CONFIGURACGES DE FABRICA

TIPONTO: (até dois di

(COMANDO DE TOQUE: Pressione 1 vez |

iepodiczone| ANC/ AmbientAvare 1w§q(z
by styszec otoczenie) /

Pressione 2 vez | Pressione por 2 segundos
| ANC i

gada |
Bateria carregando | Bateri caregada | Liga/
Desliga | BT emparelhando| BT conectado | BT
o conectado | ANC / Ambient Aware (permite

> e ‘0.ambiente a0
redor igar0som)* > Desligar | TalThru

adejmowania shuchawek)
NADAJACE SIE DO MYCIA PODUSZKI

PROJECT ROCK

Dynamiczny przetwomnik 40 mm /1,57"
SV-=1A

292/0,64 funta

|

(permite conversar sem desligar o som) *

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Alto-falante:
Alimentagao de energia:
Peso:

379)
<2godzod wycerpania

ia ANC: 45 god:
godz.

Caas odtwarzania muzyki IMqunnank(]qAN(

oraz Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia:

Impedanda:

Efektywnosc:

Maksymalne cisnienie akustyczne SPL:
Cautosé mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Mocnadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Maks. temperatura robocza:

zo Hz-20kHz
320my

1028 SPLprzy 1 kHz/ 1 mW
9248

2008V przy 1 kHz /P

50

HFP 1.7, A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBmERP

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

p :
Tempo de carregamento (USB-):

Autonomia com Bluetooth e sem ANC:
Autonomia com Bluetooth e ANC (cancelamento
de ruidos) ligados:

Respstadeequin

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versio Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia d transmisséo
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissdo Bluetooth:
Modulagao de transmissdo Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de funcionamento:

ouiroambi dorsem desligarosom) /
TalkThru (permite conversar sem desligar o som)
ALMOFADAS LAVAVEIS

PROJECT ROCK

Driver dinamico de 40 mm (1,57")
SV==1A

2929(0,641b)

Polimero e fon de Li 3,7V, 610 mAh)
< 2horas carga total)

45horas

35 horas

20Hza 20kHz

32 ohms.

102dBSPLa TkHz/1TmW

92d8

-20dBVa1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7,A20PV1.3 e AVRCPV1.6

2,422,4835 GHz
<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C
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N

DETTA FINNS | LADAN

APP: Fa sinnu mer kontroll och anpassning

av din musikupplevelse med den hir
kostnadsfria appen.

SLA PA OCH ANSLUT: Ovrigt | Valj "UA
PROJECT ROCK" r att ansluta | * Fuvattga uH

AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING/PAUS.
GOR MER MED APPE

KABELANSLUTET LYSSNINGSLAGE: ANC
PA|ANCAY

LADDNING: 5 MIN = 2 TIMMAR
FABRIKSATERSTALLNING

sedan strombrytaren uppau 5 sekunder
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING: (Max 2 enheter)
KNAPPKOMMANDO: Tryck en gang | Tryck tvé
ganger | Hallinne (tva sekunder)
Réstassistent* | ANC* -> Ambient Aware (Mil-
jomedveten)* > Av | TalkThru (Tala genom) *
* Aktivera avancerade kontroller genom att
ansluta dina UA PROJECT ROCK til My JBL
Headphones-appen .

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pé element:
Stbmforsrning:

Vikt:

Batterityp:

Laddningstid (USB-C):

Musikspeltid med BT p och ANC Av:
Musikspeltid med BT och ANC pi:
Frekvensatergivning:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

MaxSPL:

Mikrofonkanslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

: Lig batteriniva | Laddar |
Fulll laddad |Strom pa/av | BT-parning | BT
anslutet | BT ej anslutet | ANC/Ambient Aware
(Mijgmedveten); TalkThru (Tala genom)
TVATTBARA ORONKUDDAR

PROJECT ROCK

40mm/1,57 tum dynamiskt
SV=14

2929

Litiumjonpolymer (610 mAh, 3,7V)

< 2 timmar fran tomt

45 timmar

35 timmar

20z~ 20kHz

320hm

1028 SPLvid 1 kHz/1 mW

9248

20 dBV vid 1 khz/Pa

50

HEPV17, A2DPV13, ARCPV16

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

457
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T
KUTU IGERIG
OYGULAM u dctsizuygulama e dneme

* UA PROJECT ROCK 'yi My JBL Headphones

RU
KOMIIEKT NOCTABK

Y

Kisiselesirme elde ein.

GUCU ACMA & BAGLANMA: Digerleri| Baglan-
makigin"UA PROJECT ROCK" seqn. | *Tekzar
eslegtirme moduna girmek i kulakiilan
Kapatin, sonra yukaridogiru kaydirin ve S
saniye basih tutun.

COKNOKTALI BAGLANTI: (En fazla 2 chaz)
DUGME KOMUTU: 1 kez basiniz| i kez
basiniz| Basinizve 2 saniye bekleyiniz

Sesli Asstan* | ANC* -> Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindali)* -> Kapali | TalkThru (Araciyla
konusma) *

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model:

Siirici Boyutu:
Giig kaynagi:
Agirik:
Piltiii
Sarjsiresi (USB-0):

BT agikve ANC kapaliyken milzik calma siresi:

BT ve ANC agikken milzik calma siresi:
Frekans Tepkisi:

Empedar
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth sirimi

Bluetooth proflsirimi:
Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:
Bluetooth veridi giicii:
Bluetooth verici modilasyonu:
Maksimum calisma sicaklig:

QOTOMATIK AT

BO3MOXHOCTH YPaBAEHAR U HaCTPOTiKA
NaPAMETPOB NPOCTYLLUBAHIA C TOMOLLSH

UYGULAMA ILE DAHA FAZLASINI YAPIN
KABLOLU DINLEME MODU: ANC Agk |
ANCKapali

SAR) ETME: SDK = 25AAT

FABRIKA AYARLARI

LED HAREKETLERI: Disik il Gic | Sarj

etme | Tam saj odu | Gici Aqma / Kapama | BT
eslestirme | BT bagland | BT bagh degil | ANC/
Ambient Aware (Ortam Farkindali) / TakThru
(Aracligyla konusma)

YIKANABILIR KULAKLIK TAMPONLARI

PROJECTROCK

40mm /1,57" Dinamik Siiriicii
SV=1A

292q/0,641bs

Polimer lityum-iyon (610 mAh /3,7V)
Bogaldiktan sonra < 2saat

45 saat

35 saat

20 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

102dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW

92d8

-20dBV @1 kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7,A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

5%

AABTOMATUYECKOE BOCTIPOU3BEAEHWE U
NPHOCTAHOBKA

AONONHUTENbHBIE BO3MOXHOCTH C
NPUNOMKEHUEM

MPOBOAHOM PEXXVUM NPOCTYLUMBAHUA:
ANC

 Tpouie | BuGepire

Bk, | ANC

<UA PROJECT ROCK
10651324080 8O B PEXIM CONAXEHS,
OTKTHOWTE HayLUHHKI, CABHHBTE NOT3YHOK BSEPK
JIEPKUBAITE 8 TeUeHHE 5 CeRyh
MHOTOTONEYHOE MOAKITIONEHHE:
(aKcamym 2 ycrporcrea)
KAOTKASTRABTEA:fone pax\

BHIKNL
3APAJIKA: 5 MUH =

(6POC A0 ZABOI.'ICKMX HACTPOEK

CUTHATb! HHUKATOPOB: AkkymynaTop
paspxen | 3apAnKa | onHOCTLN 3apAKe
Brot./BoiKn. nuTaiwa | Haer conpeiie no Blue-
tooth | Mogkniouenme no Bluetooth ycranosneto |

Haamire 2 paza | Vo
Tonocosoi nomowypk* | ANC* (Amm«ae
wymonopaBnenme) -> Ambient Aware* (¥BenyeHas
CabLIMOCTS OKpyXatUeN cpes) > Bk, |
TalkThru (Towkese rpotsocT A obuets) *

* 3ageicTByiiTe JONOTHITENbHbIE SNeMeHTS
yMpaBReHWS, NoKIous Haywhiki UA PROJECT
ROCK k npunoxeinio My JBL Headphones 8.

TEXHUYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKIA
Mogens:

Pasvep memGpaHbi:
WcTounnk nuTanms:

Bec:

Tn akkymynaTopa:

Bpemn 3apaaKi (USB-C):

BpemA BOCTDO3BeeHIA My3bIKN
npi BbiKniovenom ANC(AKTHBHOE
WyMONOAABNeHMe) H BKAKOUeHHOM BT:

Bpews BOCTPOHIBEAEHHS MY3bIKH DH BKTIOUEHHSIX

TanoBneHo |
ANC (Axtwsroe wymononasnene) / Ambient
Aware (JBesesHaA CTBILINOCTS OkpyKaioLE
cpes) /TalkThru (osesve rpowkocT
AR obuienins)
MOIOLLIMECA AMBYLLIOPbI

PROJECT ROCK

MenGpana pusamika 40wt /1,57 poiiva
5B=1A

2921/0,64 gyura

Monumepbit mi-Howsii (610 A4 /3,7 B)
<245 Cayuae MOMHOl Pa3pATKI

454

Gyt ANC (AKTWBHoe wymonogasnenne) wBT: 35 4

YacroTHas XapaKTepHCTIKa:
Conporienete:
UyBCTBiTenbHOCTS:

Makc. ypoBeH 38YK0BOT0 AaBneHHA:
UyBCTBITeNsHOCT MUKpOGOHA:
Bepaa Bluetooth:

Bepaa npogun Bluetooth:

20y — 20Kiy

320m

Yposesb 38yK0B0ro AaeneiA 102 46 npn
K/ 1mBr

9276

20 468 npn 1K1

50

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

YacToTHbiit AuanasoH nepeaarunka Bluetooth: 2,4 MMu— 2,4835 My

MouHocts nepeaaruuka Bluetooth:
Monynsuis nepegarka Bluetooth:
MakcumanbHas padouas reneparypa:

<9 ab/mBr UM
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

1/29/2021 4:18:40 PM



ZH-DN

R REITIEE A MELHEIT
A2 RN EEERE TH
X G BN o

FEHUACRS < ELfH | 3565% “UA PROJECT
ROCK” LU+ | * B NERITHR
=, EXAENER, AER LB
RS T,

SREE: (B3888)
AR UR R 2IR| K

£ Q#)
BEBF | ANC(ERNFEIR) ">
Ambient Aware (FFS/E0) * > ] |
Talkthr (3 ER3E1E)

BARE
BS:
REhRTTRT:
B
EE
Fthae R

FEFBETIE (USB-0):
FREFEXAN () S
RiBREE

FFREESFA ANC(EEDPEIE) B9 E
RIBREE

ST :

i

RBE:

BASER:

ERRRHE:

EEFARAS

BEFREXRE:
EFRGRAETE:
EFRGIRINE:

BRI RIAR:

BRETRE:

& UAPROJECT ROCK 4551 My JBL
Headphones Rz F @8 LA /5 RS 4%
EHIThEE.

B EE

BE

ESIEE
AERIF AN (ERDEIR) FF
B | ANC (EFEIR) i
FER:5 S350 = 2\

R R R

LEDFETRATIRAS | FESth R AR | 5
o | B35 | FFB/XH | o EAER
33 | BEOF B idE | IE o SRiEHE | ANC
(EBPEIR) /Ambient Aware (PR

1) Malkthry (£ E23E83E)
AEREE

PROJECT ROCK

40mm/157" SHEIREHETT
SV—14

2929/0641bs
RAVIEE TR (610mAh/37V)
NS LAR (MZE B BRI 78 57)

45/NBY

35/\88

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

10248 SPL@1 kHz /1 mW
9248

2048V @1 kz/ Pa

50

HEPV17\A2DPVI3 AVRCPVS
24 Ghz - 2.4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45
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IHTW

aRsAMR
FEmER: At BN R
X BIEH I IR TE R BN
FEHIFEE ORI

BB ABE4E : ELfth | 15842 TUA PROJECT
ROCK) LU THE RS | * BB AR
HiE AMAER AR LB
Loniz g3
SRR (RS EARE)
BEH S T &A%
Q)

SRE NI | ANC (EBNPEIE) ->
Ambient Aware* (FR15 EXEN) -> RARA |
TalkThru * (EEEFEIR)

TS
BIgE:
FeEBRT:

FEREFR 1usn 02

TEERF BRI R ANC(EBHPEDR) RARARF

SRR R

B4

SAEEIRE:

[t

BREE:

BASPLE
EREAEHE:
AR
R
EFRSHARE:
EF R
BRI
BEIIERE:

TERE T R ANC (EBIRER) 9BARKBS A9
B R -

* B A6 UA PROJECT ROCK 143
ZI| My JBL Headphones FE FRF2 X, &> B
PRSI

BB/ S
AltEmEAHES NS
FARBS TR AN BRRR | ANC RS
ﬁ::sﬁﬁﬁ?&ﬂﬁﬁmd\%

=
LED HRAE - TB5thE. ;f&\ﬁ@ma
T | {B T / B | S ACE

)
151 KOTAK
APLIKASI: Milii aplikasi gratis ini agar kontrol

* Aktifkan kontrol tambahan dengan
menyambungkan UA PROJECT ROCK ke aplikasi
My JBL

sepenuhnya ada ditangan Anda.
MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN: Lainnya |
Pilih"UA PROJECT ROCK" untuk b

PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS
KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
ALUI KABEL: ANC

kan | * Untuk masuk ke mode penyambungan
lagi, matikan daya headphone, geser ke atas,
lalu tahan selama 5 detik.

SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK: (Maksimum

Ao b e | 2
e, o e CRIREL | BOPERNA [
A0 /Talthry (BEEFER) Asisten Suara® | ANC* > Ambient Aware
FiRRRE (Sadar Sekitar)* -> Nonaktif|TakThru * (Mode
Percakapan)
SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
PROJECT ROCK Model:
40mm/1.57" THASEEEN 2§ Ukuran Driver:
SV—14 Gatudaya:
2929/0641bs Berat:
BARMIZEET (610mAh/37V) Tipe baterai:
E 2\ s (UsB-C):
Lama pemutaran musik saat BT aktif dan
451N ANCmati:
Lama pemutaran musik saat BT aktif dan
35 /NG ANCaktif:
20Hz- 20kHz Respons Frekuensi:
RERE Impedans:
10248 SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW Sensitvitas:
92d8 SPLMaksimum:
208V @1 kHz/Pa Sensitvitas mikrofon:
50 Versi Bluetooth:

HFPV1.7~A20P V1.3~ AVRCP V1.6
2.4GHz - 24835 GHz

< 9dBm EIRP

GFSK~m/4 DQPSK~8DPSK

25°C

Versi profl Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:

Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

A | ANC Mati

MENGIS! DAYA: 5 MENIT = 2 JAM

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN PABRIK

POLA LED: BateraiLemah | Mengisidaya | Daya
teris penuh | Daya Nyala/Mati | Penyambungan
BT BT Tersambung| BT tdak tersambung |
ANGAmbient Avire (Sadar Sekita) TalkThru
(Mode Percakapan)

BANTALAN TELINGA YANG DAPAT DICUCI

PROJECT ROCK

Driver Dinamis 40 mm/1,57"
SV==1A

2920/0,641bs

Polimer litium-fon (610 mAh/3,7V)
< 2jam dari baterai habis

45jam

35jam
20Hz-20kHz

320hm

10248 SPL@T KHz/1 mW

9248

-20dBV @1 kHz/Pa

50

HEPV1.7, A2DPV3, AVRCPV1.6
246Hz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

457

1/29/2021 4:18:40 PM



P

R

77 TUTEEREPH
BEITOTIEI W,

BIRA EF: ZOM | 35593
115 TUA PROJECT ROCK) %23384R | "7
BARTUSTE=RICABICHE.
AYRFVOBREFZICL.E
Euzv*r rEIETHEEOSE

Fio

7»-71‘4/!4%: B®A2E
DFINAZR)

1‘5‘/&1’? o || RIFL
93 (B

RART /xa/mmv >Ambient
Mare (PYETYRTILT) >4
T h=D2)L—*

e

EFI
ES1NR—41X:
BR:

EE:
Ny7)—0iEE:
FERBEFR (Us-0)

BT 2 ANCE T TOERBERR]:
BIEANCE A IC LIS REETOER
BERR:

v»rmumgrimn:
Bluetooth/S—3 /1
Bluetooth® 7O 7 71 LIS —Pa>:
Bluetooth ¥} i b5~ 2 S w2 —
B

2—H7:
2—ZH:

Bluetooth 3 s 5 >
Bluetooth 35 b5 .
BABERIERE

*My JBL Headphones 77 71 |
ROCKZ TS LI, I 5ICEHBZIR
TERED AR TID,

BB/ —R{EL
TTUTESICBL DL

TEEY
BRUZRZVTE—FMNCH
|MNCET

xiq::sﬁ:zﬂ%l’aﬁ

PN

LEDDEYE: /Ny T —FRED | 7E
BR|RERT | BRAVIA 7|
Bluetooth/X 77') 277 | Bluetooth 7%

7 | BluetoothiR3#5% | ANC/Ambient Aware
(FYEIYRT7ILT) Malkih (~

—92)L—-)
DAY INAV =Ny E

PROJECT ROCK
OmAEAFIYIRFAN—
SV=1A

#2929
UFILAFRIT—BiH
(610mAh/3.7V)

#nEs

BAKSES R

BAHISETR
20Hz~20kHz

320

10248 SPL@1kHz/1mW
9248
-20dBV@1KkHz/Pa

HFP V1.7, A2DP V1.3 AVRCPV1.6

24GHz~2.4835CHz
9dBmAR 7 EIRP

GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C

HP_JBL_UA Focus OE ANC_QSG_Global_SOP_V1l.indd 23

K0

.;INH

0| P2 S Sof M¥ AHS T

S Zofstn Agxiol 37 dze

= &Lich

gl 77| YW HZ: 7|EF| "UAPROJECT

ROCK" A1E4310] A | * |02 2 =0

Tdst{H = HAS BOS,s

2 2| o] & Yuct,

HE|ZQIE AZ: (X|ch rhel B

KITHK| HE)

HIE HH3)

L7]ex)
S HIA* [ ANC*-> Ambient

Awave“(fﬁii\ E70)->Hx |

TalkThru {(E DA R):

£270)28 27|

HERe

==

Eztols] 37]:

M ZZ AL

%

HHE{2] R8:

B MZHUsB-0:

BTAIS %
SUANCALS Al S T AjZE:

Fot8E:

AmHA:

AR

|ch spL:

oto| 3 BIAE:

Bluetooth H{F:

Bluetooth 2 E! H{H:

Bluetooth &417] 1t ]

Bluetooth £417] &21:

Bluetooth £417] H:

oy 28 R

LANCSHA Al St T4 AlZE:

* UA PROJECT ROCKE My JBL Headphanes
Aol HEst| 1FHESS &
defefict
XI-E AN HR|

22| 57171
%‘Jﬁ%l S ANCAE | ANCBHA
B2 =202
e
LED SXHHHE 2| £ 5 | 5T 5 | &
SHE | T A7/ [pTHOY |
BT SIZIE |87 2 OF & | ANUAmbient
Avare(ZFH 22| E7|)/TalkThru
(E3AR
A 7S olof 24

PROJECT ROCK

40mm/1.57" CHO|LHE] E2t0[
SV==1A

292g/0.641bs

E2|0 2|5 OI2(610mAn/3.7V)
HHEf 2] s AEHoll A 2412t D]t
45AI12

3512

20Hz2~20kHz

30

10208 SPL@TKHz/1mW.

9248

2008V @1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7,A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
24GHz~2.48356Hz

<9dBm EIRP

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

'::'iqa& JoSaspfogeSiqpt
2038- gfjwedm03803 2ad:(g
8S(0308[gE 0 GoSdln
AlgSE8:4¢ JoSe008G8:- Episee(F@pSimapapt | fods00Sq§ A
PROJECT ROCK” 03 cg:qoSdll | * 05500399328 [§§copSotespods
421038403 AlolBoScli Begood dldlaceSaBaconsad gosa3(E: o
0gp§{E3p80otdh

ABo0o 0 903 Jode03Ge:- (BGar | pacd mgpisdigiodsond
§éc8)

0p086088tqi0S- o (635 8541 | J (36 881 | 8oo2:d] (j 0gp.§)

Voice Assistant* | ANC* -> Ambient Aware (0050§:0980q(g93)* > 805
©p3 | TalkThru (spp30543) *

* 20§ UA PROJECT ROCK 03 My JBL Headphones App 3§ gjo55005(3€s
38 oSG8 SiqyScoSemnt Ea03G B
==°¥===<\7P‘15§§<\?5‘1§/°°93‘15w$q$

03563 320313 4005008cgSes058c3Sd]

(8120080002000 g0:508 98- ANC g6nS | ANC 8oSepS
Bgfoorogtigéi- 9848= ) o]

005¢0q0350050>8303: [§§eopSa0BgoSGS:

LED m(g30gqpi- 30g2§um0:4p5:040100pS | 320:098:(5¢: | 3e0:m(gpd
5&(8:I8 | clol 228 / 32805 | BT foSe0ad(3e: | BT odsonaon:(§edl
(8 1 BT go3s0086000:6] | ANC / Ambient Aware (0c50§:03E0q(ge8) /
TalkThru (s9p32383)

esore(0gp§Eear 4:{038opqSep:

2 20§ 401008 gaac0g. 300303

1/29/2021 4:18:41 PM



TECH SPEC
Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Ddeo§-

Battery Type:

woi(gpdopéad(o3olé (use-c)-

o7 gifE: AN o 803 Safrgldh
BT 48 ANC o g SuegSRE
@

Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitiviy:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profle version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:

Bluetooth transmitter modulation:

@0pi{g§Eo0p] wE¢aprmandd-

PROJECT ROCK

50 88809/2.69 c0cde Dynamic
Driver
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16y 098 / 085 6dlE

Polymer lthium-ion (610 mAh /3.7)
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pro0p§0pSg0pliné (o
48y 98
5998

98

20Hz - 20kHz

320hm

1028 SPL@1 kHz/ 1T mW
92dB

-20dBV @1kHz/Pa

50

HFPV1.7, A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<9dBmEIRP

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG

Unterwegs mehr erledigen. Sag einfach, Ok Google” und leg los.

.Spiel meine Workout-Playlist*
Dreh die Lautstarke auf*
.Sende eine Nachricht*
.Welche Termine habe ich heute?"
. Stell den Wecker fiir 7 Uhr*

FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
Alexa, wie st das Wetter?”
lexa,spiel die heutigen Hits”
Mexa, mach dasLicht an.”

ES
(CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
Haz més cosas estés donde estés. Solo nenes que decir“Ok
00gle” para empez:
“Pon la lista de reproduccnon para correr”
“Sube el volumen™
“Envia un mensaje”
“¢Qué tengo hoy en el calendario?”
“Pon una alarma para las 7"
(CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
“Alexa, ;qué tiempo hace?”
“Alexa, toca éxitos de hoy.”
“Mlexa, enciende las luces.’

R
COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES

Soyez plus efficace méme pendant vos trajets. Dites

simplement « Ok Google » pour commencer.
« Mets ma playlist de sport »
« Monte le volume »
« Envoie un message »
«Quel est mon programme aujourd’hui ? »
«Régle une alarme & po

COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
«hlea, quelle estla météo?»
«Alexa, joue s hits daujourd hui.»
«Alexa, allume les lumieres.»

CONTROLLO VOCALE A MANI LIBERE
Pii attivita ovunque ti trovi. Per iniziare, di"“Ok Google”.

“Fammi ascoltare la mia playlist per gli allenamenti”

“Alzail volume”
“Invia un messaggio”
“Quali sono i miei impegni oggi?”
“Imposta una sveglia per le 07:00"

NL
HANDSFREE STEMBEDIENING
Krijg meer gedaan onderweg. Zeg gewoon ‘Ok Google’ om
aan deslag te gaan.
‘Speel wat muziek’
“Zet het volume hoger’
“Stuur een bericht’
‘Hoe ziet mijn agenda er vandaag uit?’
‘Zet een wekker om 07:00 uur’
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NO
HANDFRI STEMMEKONTROLL
Fa mer gjort — uansett hvor du er. Bare si «Ok Google» for
akommeigang.
«Spill smooth jazz»
«Skru opp lyden»
«Send en melding»
«Hva stér pa kalenderen for i dag?»
«Stillinn en alarm til klokken 7»

STEROWANIE GLOSOWE BEZ UZYCIA RAK
Wiecej mozliwosci, gdziekolwiek jestes. Aby zacza, powiedz
,0k Google”.

LPusé muzyke relaksacyjng”
,Zwigksz gtosnos¢”
Wyslij wiadomose”

,Co mam w kalendarzu na dzi$?”
,Ustaw budzik na 7:00 rano”

HANDSFREE-ROSTSTYRNING
Fa mer gjort nér du & pa sprang. Kom igang genom att
saga "Ok Google”.
“Spela lite musik™
“Héj volymen”
“Skicka ett meddelande”
“Hur ser mitt schema ut idag?”
“Sétt ett alarm pé klockan 7"

RU
YMPABJTEHVE r010COM BE3 MOMOLLY PYK
Yenesaiire GonbLue, HaxoAsch B Jopore. YTo6bi HavaTh,
npocto ckaxuTe “Ok Google”.
“BKNIOUM MOt NNEAMMCT ANS TPEHUPOBOK”
“YBenuub rpoMkocTs”
“Otnpass coobujeHne”
“UT0 y MeHs 3annaHMPOBaHO Ha ceropHa?”
“MocTasb GyannbHIK Ha 7 yTpa”

KONTROL SUARA BEBAS GENGGAM
Selesaikan banyak hal kapan saja di mana saja. Cukup
ucapkan “Ok Google” untuk memulai.
“Putar playlist olahraga saya”
“Naikkan volume”
“Kirim pesan”
“Apa jadwal saya hari ini?”
“Pasang alarm untuk jam 07.00”

P
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET
HELT MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID
VARIERER AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE  ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS
EINMAL ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE
AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND
EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL  TIANATAPATEINETETH AIAPKEIA ZQHX. THX MNIATAPIAZ,
OOPTIZTE THN MAHPQX TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3
MHNEZ. H AIAPKEIA ZQHX THX MMATAPIAZ NOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA
METH XPHXH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIY.

ES  PARAPROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

I PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAR LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN
VAHINTAAN KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA
VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

FR POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COM-
PLETEMENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE
VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES
REGLAGES.
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HU  AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

IT PERPROLUNGARE LAVITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNAVOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL  OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN,
1KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-

DUUR VAN DE BATTERI IS AFHANKELLJK VAN GEBRUIK EN
INSTELLINGEN.

NO  FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK 06 INNSTILLINGER.

PL  ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERIL, NALADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIES RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BRPARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE
A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA
USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PILOMRUNO UZATMAK IGIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SARJ
EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU  YTOBbI MPOZNT CPOK KCTINYATALIVM AKYMYTIATOPA,
BbINOMHATTE MOMHYIO 3APAKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALA.
CPOK KCTINYATALIMM AKKYMYTIATOPA 3ABVCHT OT
JICNONb30BAHIA U HACTPOEK.

H-HELEKBMESD, FEVS="BTe7TB—
RoEBFEFHEREERLRAEEMR.

HIWALERBHFG §3EAELVERNE—
RoBMFHREAMREME

1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, I5I DAYA HINGGA
PENUH SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALL. MASA PAKAI BATERAI
BERBEDA-BEDA TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue.
Device types: (IC: 6132A-PROJECTROCK) has also been tested against this
SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during
product certification for head use s 0.2773 W / kg. The device was tested for
typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head.
To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories
that maintain a separation distance of Omm between the user’s head and
the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories
shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not
meet these requirements may not comply with ICRF exposure requirements
and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to
comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of
0cm must be maintained between the user’s ear and the product (including
the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may
not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the
supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-PROJECTROCK

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de
tissu. Types d‘appareils: (IC: 6132A-PROJECTROCK) a également été testé
en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus
élevée mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au
niveau de la téte est de 0,2773 W / kg. Lappareil a été testé dans des cas
d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ol le produit a été utilisé a
0mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de
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I'C, utilisez des accessoires qui maintiennent une distance de séparation de
0mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de clips
de ceinture, d'étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de
pieces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent
ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF de I'IC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte.
Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation
minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre loreille et le produit (antenne
comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut
ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez
uniquement Iantenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C: 6132A-PROJECTROCK

/\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY |
DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF
EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE
OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

TMonb30BaTenbCkMe HayLHIKK

: XapMaH Wnpactpus
CLUIA, 06901 KotexTukyT, r.Cramdopa, Atnantik Crpu 400, ogmc 1500
CnenaHo B Kutae
Wmnoptep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc’, Poccua, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn.
NBuHues, a.12,k. 1

TapanTuitHblii nepuoa: 1rop

Cpok cnyx6bi: 2 ropa

MHopmauwa o cepsHCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
Texuueckas noaaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

0j y Ha NpUKATHE Np i notp i
000“XAPMAH PYC CuAit3c”

ToBap cepTuguuMpoBaH

Jlara YCTpoiicTBa onp 4110 71BYM 6)

0603HaueHAM U3 BTOPOIi rPyNMbl CUMBOAIOB CePUitHOTO HOMepa
n3aenua, ¢ nocne p 3HaKa «-», |
COOTBETCTBYET NOPAAKY 6YKB NaTUHCKOTO andaBuTa, HauuHaA C AHBapA
2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - Mecaw npou3BoacTBa (A -
AHBapb, B - despanb, C- MapT U T.4.) v «Y» - ro npou3sozcTaa (A - 2010,

B-2011,C-2012utA.).
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€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

®
Ok Google

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
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alexa

Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are trademarks of
Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.

Alexa is not available in all languages and countries,

Alexa features and functionality may vary by location.

See www.amazon.com/alexa-availability for details.

HP_JBL_UA FOCUS OF ANC_QSG_GLOBAL_SOP_V11

’)A NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagaes

Este produto esta homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os
procedimentos regulamentados para avaliagdo da conformidade de
produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento nao tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente
autorizados.
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